
Takeaway Menu

Fielden Square, Rochdale Road
Todmorden, OL14 7LD

01706 814 009
www.the vedas.co.uk

Suitable for vegetarians

Vegetarian

S eafo o d

Meat  & C hicken
   Soup of the day

   Onion Bhaji
Home made onion & lentil pakoras served 

with dressed salad and minted yoghurt

   Paneer Na Puri
Potato and Indian cheese tossed in spice 

served with salad, minted yoghurt

   Mandira
Chick peas and potato korai sandwiched with 

pan fried Indian bread

   Sundal
Black peas tossed with onions, potatoes and 

coriander
 

  Mushroom Paratha
Indian bread stuffed with sautéed garlic 

mushrooms

   Vegetable Samosa

   Welsh Goats Cheese
Covered with bread crumb and sesame seeds. 
Served with salad garnish & sweet chilli sauce

   Vegetable Chaat

   Seafood Platter for Two 
King prawn rolls, fish samosa and fish cakes 

   
King Prawn Rolls 

Crisp coated tiger prawns with salad & sweet 
chilli chutney 

   Prawn Puri 
Balti style prawn bhuna with coriander 

served in pan fried Indian bread 
 

  King Prawn Puri 
Served with seasonal salad and yoghurt dip 

   Prawn Cocktail

   Spicy Fish Samosa 
Served with salad, minted yoghurt  

  

   Chicken Pakora 
 

  Chicken Tikka 
Roasted chunks of marinated chicken 

 
  Tandoori Chicken 

North Indian roasted chicken on the bone 
prepared with yoghurt and spices 

   Cumin Kofte 
Minced skewered sheek kebabs 

   Mix Kebab 
Trio of chicken tikka, sheek keba and onion 

bhaji

   Chicken Chaat 
Diced chicken cooked with spices and 

served on paratha
  

 Pan fried Haloumi 
Topped with spicy chicken

 
  Meat Samoas

Fried pastry with a meat and potato filling
  

 Chicken Tikka Spring Roll

£2.50 

£2.50 

 
£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

£2.75 
 

 
£3.25 
 

 
£2.75 

£2.95 
 

 
£2.75

£6.75 

£4.25 

 
£3.25 

 
£4.25 

£2.75

£2.75 

 

£2.75 

£3.75 

 
£3.75 
 

 
£3.75 

 
£4.25

£3.75

£4.25

£2.75

£2.75

 Thai Fish Cakes 
Made with white fish, prawn, coriander, 

green beans, lemongrass and chilli 

   Curried Monkfish Parcels 
Minced monkfish with potato, lime and 
mild spice encased with crunchy pastry 

   Prawn & Paneer Chaat

£3.25 

 
£4.25 
 

 
£4.25

Popp adoms
Poppadom 

Chutney Tray
Individual Chutney 

Lime Pickle 
Chilli Pickle

£0.50 
£2.00
£0.50 
£0.60 
£0.60

Star ters

All starters are served with salad


