Starters

√ Vegetarian	Meat & Chicken		
Soup of the day	£2.50	Chicken Pakora	£2.75
Onion Bhaji Home made onion & lentil pakoras served with dressed salad and minted yoghurt	£2.50	Chicken Tikka Roasted chunks of marinated chicken	£3.75
Paneer Na Puri Potato and Indian cheese tossed in spice served with salad, minted yoghurt	£2.75	Tandoori Chicken North Indian roasted chicken on the bone prepared with yoghurt and spices	£3.75
Mandira Chick peas and potato korai sandwiched with	£2.75	Cumin Kofte Minced skewered sheek kebabs	£3.75
pan fried Indian bread Sundal	£2.75	Mix Kebab Trio of chicken tikka, sheek keba and onion bhaji	£4.25
Black peas tossed with onions, potatoes and coriander		Chicken Chaat Diced chicken cooked with spices and	£3.75
Mushroom Paratha Indian bread stuffed with sautéed garlic mushrooms	£3.25	served on paratha Pan fried Haloumi	£4.25
Vegetable Samosa	£2.75	Topped with spicy chicken	
Welsh Goats Cheese Covered with bread crumb and sesame seeds.	£2.95	Meat Samoas Fried pastry with a meat and potato filling	£2.75
Served with salad garnish & sweet chilli sauce Vegetable Chaat	£2.75	Chicken Tikka Spring Roll	£2.75
Seafood			
Seafood Platter for Two King prawn rolls, fish samosa and fish cakes	£6.75	Thai Fish Cakes Made with white fish, prawn, coriander, green beans, lemongrass and chilli	£3.25
King Prawn Rolls Crisp coated tiger prawns with salad & sweet chilli chutney	£4.25	Curried Monkfish Parcels Minced monkfish with potato, lime and mild spice encased with crunchy pastry	£4.25
Prawn Puri Balti style prawn bhuna with coriander served in pan fried Indian bread	£3.25	Prawn & Paneer Chaat	£4.25
King Prawn Puri Served with seasonal salad and yoghurt dip	£4.25	∀ Poppadoms	
Prawn Cocktail	£2.75	Poppadom Chutney Tray Individual Chutney	£0.50 £2.00 £0.50
Spicy Fish Samosa Served with salad, minted yoghurt	£2.75	Lime Pickle Chilli Pickle Suitable for	£0.60

All starters are served with salad

